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27
28
29
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32
33
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35

HRONUS

N°
225
256
205
221
241
224
222
213
232
201
227

229
210

206
212
207
209
234
218
233
228
214
240
219
236
237

235
215
242
203
223
257
226
238
217

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

Nome
LUCAS VARGAS

VICENZO BARBAGALO

ALISON MUNIZ GOMES

LEONARDO PEREIRA VAZ DE MELLO
LEANDRO RICIATI

LUCAS SILVEIRA

LUCAS HENRIQUE BARBOSA
JARDEL MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
THIAGO DO BRAAAP

RICARDO FERREIRA

MARCO ANTONIO GOMES DE
OLIVEIRA

PEDRO COTA

CESAR VINICIUS COSTA
BOAVENTURA

AUGUSTO TOSHIRO MATSUMORI
DANIEL CARVALHO PINHEIRO
BERNARDO LAGE

CAIO CESAR MACHADO NUNES
VITOR HUGO SOUZA
HENRIQUE ALVES

VICTOR MOREIRA

MATHEUS MOISES

FELIPE LAGE

JOAO PAULO PINHEIRO
JUNIOR HENRIQUE MOREIRA

DANIEL COMIN

GUILHERME (CARMELITA)
CASTILHOS

THIAGO GIONA

FLAVIO GOMES SOUTO

RENAN FABIANO

RODRIGO MARTINS DOS SANTOS
LUCAS NUNES EUFROSINO
MATHEUS GENEROSO

MARCELO CAMPOS

NICOLAU ALMEIDA

GUILHERME PEREIRA SEVERIANO

20/04/2024 - 19:11:01

4 - BRONZE

Gen. Dif. Anterior

chronusae.com.br

0s000ms
0s424ms
1s723ms
0s508ms
2s868ms
0s321ms
0s278ms
0s332ms
0s212ms
0s424ms
0s283ms

0s236ms
0s582ms

0s492ms
2s196ms
0s041ms
1s391ms
0s117ms
0s366ms
0s132ms
0s085ms
1s774ms
0s661ms
1s647ms
0s050ms
0s491ms

0s127ms
2s509ms
1s735ms
3s571ms
3s154ms
0s931ms
0s854ms
2s208ms
4s584ms

Resultado por Categoria
BRHE - Baraomaniacs 2024 - Prologo

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

0s424ms
2s147ms
2s655ms
5s523ms
5s844ms
6s122ms
6s454ms
6s666ms
7s090ms
7s373ms

7s609ms
8s191ms

8s683ms
10s879ms
10s920ms
12s311ms
12s428ms
12s794ms
12s926ms
13s011ms
14s785ms
15s446ms
17s093ms
17s143ms
17s634ms

17s761ms
20s270ms
22s005ms
25s576ms
28s730ms
29s661ms
30s515ms
32s723ms
37s307ms

3]

|

Tempo
00:00:40.056

00:00:40.480
00:00:42.203
00:00:42.711
00:00:45.579
00:00:45.900
00:00:46.178
00:00:46.510
00:00:46.722
00:00:47.146
00:00:47.429

00:00:47.665
00:00:48.247

00:00:48.739
00:00:50.935
00:00:50.976
00:00:52.367
00:00:52.484
00:00:52.850
00:00:52.982
00:00:53.067
00:00:54.841
00:00:55.502
00:00:57.149
00:00:57.199
00:00:57.690

00:00:57.817
00:01:00.326
00:01:02.061
00:01:05.632
00:01:08.786
00:01:09.717
00:01:10.571
00:01:12.779
00:01:17.363
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HRSNUS

220
255
202
208
239
204
216

211
254

RSSESSORIA ESFORTIVA Resultado por Categoria

JURANDIR CESAR

PELMIO SIMOES

KARL HEINZ LINNHOFF AYALA
BRUNO CERQUEIRA

ANDRE PIVA ALBUQUERQUE

ROGERIO LUIS HOFFMANN JUNIOR

GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA COELHO
CARVALHO

CLAUDEVANE ALVES

MARCOS VINICIUS ALVES DE
OLIVEIRA

20/04/2024 - 19:11:01

3s018ms
2s279ms
0s327ms
1s270ms
2s441ms
25139ms
5s5923ms

8s137ms

32m29s312ms

chronusae.com.br

BRHE - Baraomaniacs 2024 - Prologo

40s325ms
42s604ms
42s931ms
44s201ms
46s642ms
48s781ms
54s704ms

1m2s841ms
33m32s153ms

Pa

00:01:20.381
00:01:22.660
00:01:22.987
00:01:24.257
00:01:26.698
00:01:28.837
00:01:34.760

00:01:42.897
00:34:12.209
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ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

Nome
WADE YOUNG (AFRICA DO SUL)

DIOGO VIEIRA (PORTUGAL)
TEODOR KABAKCHIEV (BULGARIA)
CASSIANO BECKER

STEVE CALDERON (COSTARICA)
RIGOR RICO

LEO BECKER

JUSTIN ELIZONDO (COSTA RICA)
TIAGO MERGENER

RAUL REIJERS

EDUARDO PRESENTE BUHLER
JONATHAN DUTRA STEHLING
OLAVO SOUSA SA

LUIS FELIPE BRUNATTO DALABONA
RONALDO POLETTO

WILLIAN ROGER ROQUE

ANDERSON SARTORI

JOSE DE ALENCAR GONGALVES DE
MACEDO

20/04/2024 - 19:09:38

1-GOLD

Gen. Dif. Anterior

chronusae.com.br

0s000ms
0s261ms
0s132ms
0s420ms
1s135ms
0s239ms
0s798ms
1s521ms
0s898ms
1s610ms
0s830ms
0s047ms
3s098ms
0s565ms
1s055ms
1s416ms
0s300ms
31s289ms

Resultado por Categoria
BRHE - Baraomaniacs 2024 - Prologo

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

0s261ms
0s393ms
0s813ms
15948ms
2s187ms
2s985ms
4s506ms
5s404ms
7s014ms
7s844ms
7s891ms
10s989ms
11s554ms
12s609ms
14s025ms
14s325ms
45s614ms

Pa

Tempo
00:00:29.084

00:00:29.345
00:00:29.477
00:00:29.897
00:00:31.032
00:00:31.271
00:00:32.069
00:00:33.590
00:00:34.488
00:00:36.098
00:00:36.928
00:00:36.975
00:00:40.073
00:00:40.638
00:00:41.693
00:00:43.109
00:00:43.409
00:01:14.698
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N°
349
351
343
341
348
355
352
347

339
342
346
338
350
345
353

344

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

7 - IRON AIRCOOLED

Nome
HENRIQUE MARTINI

JONAS UCHOA MENDES DA SILVA
KAWE MATHEUS DE OLIVEIRA
JOAO VICTOR BOAVENTURA
FELIPE SOUZA

ELIAS DA SILVA

LEONARDO

LEONARDO LUIiS GONGALVES
EMERENCIANO

CHARLES MATOS

JOAO VITOR AMARAL TEIXEIRA
UYTER ROSA DIAS

ANDERSON ALVES

JAILOM (BEICO) RICIATI

PAULO VICTOR ALVES MACHADO

LEONARDO RODOLPHO SANTANA DA
SILVA

MARCIO GOMES NEGRAO JUNIOR

20/04/2024 - 19:13:02

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

0s278ms
3s595ms
2s886ms
0s002ms
5s831ms
1s118ms
0s473ms

2s745ms
4s828ms
1s789ms
3s267ms
1s801ms
22s431ms
34s710ms

4m24s803ms

chronusae.com.br

Resultado por Categoria
BRHE - Baraomaniacs 2024 - Prologo

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

0s278ms
3s873ms
6s759ms
6s761ms
12s592ms
13s710ms
14s183ms

16s928ms
21s756ms
23s545ms
26s812ms
28s613ms
51s044ms
1m25s754ms

5m50s557ms

Pa

Tempo
00:00:45.974

00:00:46.252
00:00:49.847
00:00:52.733
00:00:52.735
00:00:58.566
00:00:59.684
00:01:00.157

00:01:02.902
00:01:07.730
00:01:09.519
00:01:12.786
00:01:14.587
00:01:37.018
00:02:11.728

00:06:36.531
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N°
308
305
323
314
334
320
311

324
329
307
322
356
301
325
317
309
318
330
331
327
337
316

310
304
335
302
319
321
336
312
315

306

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

Nome
BRAULIO AUGUSTO FARIAAMORIM

ALEXEI ZANETTI ABRAO
PEDRO VELOSO TEIXEIRA
ELIZEU JUNIOR FERNANDES
LUCAS TRABALLI

JOAO PEDRO FERREIRA DE AQUINO

DANIEL HENRIQUE RODRIGUES
BOAVENTURA

RAFAEL BARROS SILVERIO
THIAGO AUGUSTO FRAZAO DE MELO
ARTHUR COIMBRA QUEIROZ
PAULO VITOR VELOSO FERREIRA
RAFAEL RIEIRA

ARTHUR MARTINS PIOVEZAN
RENATO FERREIRA HONORIO
JOAO DAMASCENO

BRENO PEREIRA VAZ DE MELLO
JOAO LUIZ

WILLIAM TEIXEIRA VARGAS
FELIPE VALERIO

RONDINERES MAIA

WANDERSON LOURENCO

JOAO ALBERTO LIMA BOUHID
CACADOR

BRUNO MELO BOAVENTURA
ALEXANDRE ALVES FURTADO
MOACYR CARDOSO DE PAIVANETO
MICHAELL CARVALHO

JOAO PAULO MOREIRA DE SOUSA
LUIZ EDUARDO SERGIO DE SOUZA
RENATO FAVARETTO

DOUGLAS SOARES E SOUZA

HILTON FRANKLIN ABREU FRANCA
JR

ANDRE SOARES

20/04/2024 - 19:12:47

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

1s623ms
0s378ms
15168ms
0s351ms
1s143ms
2s513ms

1s157ms
0s502ms
25116ms
2s001ms
1s071ms
0s250ms
0s314ms
1s581ms
1s090ms
0s850ms
28237ms
1s920ms
3s755ms
2s462ms
1s053ms

0s918ms
16s945ms
25s070ms
0s011ms
0s597ms
0s320ms
3s467ms
9s444ms
11s045ms

1m21s600ms

chronusae.com.br

Resultado por Categoria
BRHE - Baraomaniacs 2024 - Prologo

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

1s623ms
2s001ms
3s169ms
3s520ms
4s663ms
7s176ms

8s333ms

8s835ms
10s951ms
125952ms
14s023ms
14s273ms
14s587ms
16s168ms
17s258ms
18s108ms
20s345ms
22s265ms
26s020ms
28s482ms
29s535ms

30s453ms

47s398ms
1m12s468ms
1m12s479ms
1m13s076ms
1m13s396ms
1m16s863ms
1m26s307ms
1m37s352ms

2m58s952ms

2

Lk

Tempo
00:00:44.924

00:00:46.547
00:00:46.925
00:00:48.093
00:00:48.444
00:00:49.587
00:00:52.100

00:00:53.257
00:00:53.759
00:00:55.875
00:00:57.876
00:00:58.947
00:00:59.197
00:00:59.511
00:01:01.092
00:01:02.182
00:01:03.032
00:01:05.269
00:01:07.189
00:01:10.944
00:01:13.406
00:01:14.459

00:01:15.377
00:01:32.322
00:01:57.392
00:01:57.403
00:01:58.000
00:01:58.320
00:02:01.787
00:02:11.231
00:02:22.276

00:03:43.876
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Posigao N°

1 407
2 409
3 413
4 412
5 405
6 402
7 404
8 406
9 411
10 415
11 414
12 403
13 408
14 410

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRSNUS

Nome
GIANINO COSCARELLI

JOAO CACADOR
TIAGO LUME

TIAGO TEIXEIRA
FABRICIO ROMANI
GIACOMO DOTTO
EMERSON CASTRO
FERNANDO BAETA
JUNIOR RIBEIRO
RAFAEL ADOLF]I
DANIEL MORANDINI
DENNYS FONSECA
JESUS VICENTE RIBEIRO
JOEL GOULART DIAS

20/04/2024 - 19:11:14

3 -OVER 40

Gen. Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

1s060ms
1s707ms
0s137ms
4s343ms
2s934ms
1s505ms
1s153ms
4s880ms
3s002ms
3s045ms
8s201ms
3s731ms
6m28s930ms

chronusae.com.br

Resultado por Categoria
BRHE - Baraomaniacs 2024 - Prologo

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

1s060ms
2s767ms
2s904ms
7s247ms
10s181ms
11s686ms
12s839ms
17s719ms
20s721ms
23s766ms
31s967ms
35s698ms
7m4s628ms

Pa

Tempo
00:00:34.956

00:00:36.016
00:00:37.723
00:00:37.860
00:00:42.203
00:00:45.137
00:00:46.642
00:00:47.795
00:00:52.675
00:00:55.677
00:00:58.722
00:01:06.923
00:01:10.654
00:07:39.584
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HRONUS

N°
113
127
103
125
129
117
128
123
112
116

110
109
104

107
132
102

120
131
119
101
130
126
108
106
124
105
118
114
122

133
121

115

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

Nome
GUI ROIA DA IMPORTADA

BENEDITO COSER BENE
JOSE ABDO SOTELLO FILHO
EVERTON SOTORIVA
GIUSEPPE BINOTTO
MIGUEL LAMBERT MIRANDA
ENZO ZANANDREA

SAMUEL DIAS

GILSON HENRIQUE COSTA SILVA

MARCUS AURELIO DE BARROS
SILVERIO

CESAR ROCHA

ALAN BORBA

EDER ( CANELA ) SCHEIDEGGER
GIOVANELLI

DOUGLAS WILTON PEDROZO

LORENZO ANTUNES

ESTEBAN FELICIANGELI GUGGIARI
(PARAGUAI)

PEDRO HENRIQUE ZANETTI
KAUAN ARIOLI

PEDRO FERREIRA PENA LIMA
RICARDO SANCHEZ H. (PARAGUAI)
GUSTAVO POLETO

GABRIEL ZANGALLI

FRANKLIN EVERTON

EVANDRO BEZERRA DE OLIVEIRA
THIAGO VELOSO

LEONARDO PREATO DE LUCA
NEUBER TRAIL BULL

GUSTAVO ABIJAUDE

PEDRO HENRIQUE SERGIO DE
SOUZA

PABLO GABRIEL VIANA DOS SANTOS

PEDRO HENRIQUE DE DEUS
DOMINGUES

JOZIMAR XAVIER

20/04/2024 - 19:10:31

2 - SILVER

Gen. Dif. Anterior

chronusae.com.br

0s000ms
0s194ms
0s034ms
0s022ms
0s876ms
0s982ms
0s518ms
0s066ms
0s361ms
0s302ms

0s174ms
0s064ms
0s177ms

1s772ms
0s424ms
0s888ms

0s553ms
1s412ms
0s219ms
0s716ms
1s109ms
0s063ms
0s264ms
2s339ms
15435ms
0s367ms
1s903ms
4s837ms
8s811ms

0s175ms
49s259ms

4s448ms

Resultado por Categoria
BRHE - Baraomaniacs 2024 - Prologo

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

0s194ms
0s228ms
0s250ms
1s126ms
25108ms
2s626ms
2s692ms
3s053ms
3s355ms

3s529ms
3s593ms
3s770ms

5s542ms
5s966ms
6s854ms

7s407ms
8s819ms
9s038ms
9s754ms
10s863ms
10s926ms
11s190ms
13s529ms
14s964ms
15s331ms
17s234ms
22s071ms
30s882ms

31s057ms
1m20s316ms

1m24s764ms

2

Lk

Tempo
00:00:35.943

00:00:36.137
00:00:36.171
00:00:36.193
00:00:37.069
00:00:38.051
00:00:38.569
00:00:38.635
00:00:38.996
00:00:39.298

00:00:39.472
00:00:39.536
00:00:39.713

00:00:41.485
00:00:41.909
00:00:42.797

00:00:43.350
00:00:44.762
00:00:44.981
00:00:45.697
00:00:46.806
00:00:46.869
00:00:47.133
00:00:49.472
00:00:50.907
00:00:51.274
00:00:53.177
00:00:58.014
00:01:06.825

00:01:07.000
00:01:56.259

00:02:00.707

7
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ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

Resultado por Categoria
BRHE - Baraomaniacs 2024 - Prologo

5 - BRONZE AIRCOOLED

Nome Gen. Dif. Anterior
RODRIGO DIAS 0s000ms
JUNINHO XAVIER 3s520ms
LUCAS ALBERTO MARQUES SANTOS 0s503ms
MARCOS JUNIOR JOSE PIMENTA 0s202ms
EDIMILSON OLIVEIRA 0s842ms
LUIS GUILHERME SOLCIA 2s406ms
ESTEVAO ALVES 5s700ms
BRUNO CARDOSO 0s657ms

20/04/2024 - 19:12:21

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

3s520ms
4s023ms
4s225ms
5s067ms
7s473ms
13s173ms
13s830ms

Pa

Tempo
00:00:36.854

00:00:40.374
00:00:40.877
00:00:41.079
00:00:41.921
00:00:44.327
00:00:50.027
00:00:50.684

7



